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Stagione 2022/23 Under 15 2022-23

Girone A

calendario e risultati

Fulgatore @ 5-4 . Bonifato Alcamo

Garibaldina Marsala 6-4 « m’ 'y Salemi

Citta di Marsala

Kick Off ' 6-6

Marsala Futsal “ 4-4

San Vito Lo Capo

Bonifato Alcamo . 1-12 m Marsala Futsal
10-7 @ Fulgatore

Citta di Marsala

Salemi p'm’’y 10-5 Kick Off

San Vito Lo Capo /- 11-0 Garibaldina Marsala

Garibaldina Marsala 8-2 Fulgatore
Kick Off 12-3 Bonifato Alcamo
Marsala Futsal 8-4 ASD| Citta di Marsala

San Vito Lo Capo ; 8-3 ”' Salemi

Bonifato Alcamo 1-7 San Vito Lo Capo
Citta di Marsala 4-2 Garibaldina Marsala
Fulgatore 5-12 Kick Off
Salemi g 'm"y 3-12 m Marsala Futsal

Garibaldina Marsala 4-6 ' Kick Off

Marsala Futsal “ 14-5 @ Fulgatore
Salemi i 3-3

. Bonifato Alcamo
San Vito Lo Capo 5-1

Citta di Marsala
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Citta di Marsala Bonifato Alcamo

4-6 l"l“l Salemi

[ee]
'
w

Fulgatore

Garibaldina Marsala Marsala Futsal

Kick Off gt 2-4 e San Vito Lo Capo

Bonifato Alcamo 5-3 Garibaldina Marsala
Marsala Futsal 11-6 Kick Off
Salemi 1-4 Citta di Marsala

San Vito Lo Capo Fulgatore

Bonifato Alcamo 8-0 Fulgatore
Salemi 2-5 Garibaldina Marsala
Citta di Marsala 1-1 Kick Off

San Vito Lo Capo Marsala Futsal

Marsala Futsal 11-1 Bonifato Alcamo
Fulgatore 3-2 Citta di Marsala
Kick Off 7-3 Salemi
Garibaldina Marsala 1-8 San Vito Lo Capo

Fulgatore 3-4 Garibaldina Marsala
Bonifato Alcamo 3-5 Kick Off
Citta di Marsala 4-10 Marsala Futsal

s sALEME

Salemi San Vito Lo Capo

San Vito Lo Capo Bonifato Alcamo

Garibaldina Marsala Citta di Marsala

Fulgatore
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6-0 « m 'y Salemi

Marsala Futsal

Garibaldina Marsala

Fulgatore 2-9 “ Marsala Futsal

6-1 « m 'y Salemi

Kick Off ' 11-5

Bonifato Alcamo

Citta di Marsala 1-9 .. San Vito Lo Capo

Bonifato Alcamo 2-4 ASD Citta di Marsala
Salemi p 'm 'y 4-6 Fulgatore
Marsala Futsal 11-2 Garibaldina Marsala
San Vito Lo Capo 8-3 Kick Off

Garibaldina Marsala Bonifato Alcamo

Kick Off v 5-13

Citta di Marsala

Fulgatore @ 0-5
N

Marsala Futsal

AsosALEM

Salemi

San Vito Lo Capo
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classifica
SQUADRA
W San Vito Lo Capo

m Marsala Futsal

Kick Off

@

%
o

Citta di Marsala

4

XY )

Bonifato Alcamo

Garibaldina Marsala

Fulgatore

Salemi
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PT
38

37

23

23

13

12

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

12

12

10

11

10

GF
100

133

87

57

48

a7

48

45

Under 15 2022-23

GS
25

46

80

59

91

87

98

79

5/6

DR
75

87
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Giovanissimi

Staff tecnico

cognome e nome squadra

Daidone Sergio Giovanissimi
P
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